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Art Prompts 



Cat Bennett page 1 www.catbennet.net



Cat Bennett page 2 www.catbennet.net



Kara Kramer page 1 www.karakramer.com



Kara Kramer page 2 www.karakramer.com



Kara Kramer page 3 www.karakramer.com



Kara Kramer page 4 www.karakramer.com



Kara Kramer page 5 www.karakramer.com



Cori Dantini page 1 www.coridantini.com



Cori Dantini page 2 www.coridantini.com



Cori Dantini page 3 www.coridantini.com



Dar James page 1 www.darsworld.com



Dar James page 2 www.darsworld.com



Dar James page 3 www.darsworld.com



Dar James page 4 www.darsworld.com



Dar James page 5 www.darsworld.com



Karine Swenson page 1 www.karineswenson.com



Karine Swenson page 2 www.karineswenson.com



Anita Lehmann page 1 www.anitalehmann.com



Anita Lehmann page 2 www.anitalehmann.com



Anita Lehmann page 3 www.anitalehmann.com



Alison O’Donoghue page 1 www.aliorange.com



Alison O’Donoghue page 2 www.aliorange.com



Nelleke Verhoeff page 1 www.redcheeksfactory.com



Nelleke Verhoeff page 2 www.redcheeksfactory.com



Nelleke Verhoeff page 3 www.redcheeksfactory.com



Nelleke Verhoeff page 4 www.redcheeksfactory.com



Diane Culhane page 1 www.dianeculhane.com



Diane Culhane page 2 www.dianeculhane.com



Lynn Whipple page 1 www.lynnwhipple.com



Lynn Whipple page 2 www.lynnwhipple.com



Anne Marie Grgich page 1 www.annegrgich.com

Draw a Flower Goddess



Anne Marie Grgich page 2 www.annegrgich.com

Draw her Cats.



Anne Marie Grgich page 3 www.annegrgich.com

Draw some Flower Goddesses in a row.



Anne Marie Grgich page 4 www.annegrgich.com

Love conquers all.



Carla Sonheim page 1 www.carlasonheim.com

TOILET PAPER ROLL-PLAY

Step 1.

Find an empty toilet paper roll.



Carla Sonheim page 2 www.carlasonheim.com

Step 2.

Create a character!

Keep it simple, fun and fast. Markers, yarn, tape, hole punches, glue....



Carla Sonheim page 3 www.carlasonheim.com

Step 3.

Take photos of your character in its natural habitat!



Carla Sonheim page 4 www.carlasonheim.com

Step 4.

Finally, draw your toilet paper roll character.

You can draw it however you like!

The only rule is that you use

your Toilet Paper Roll Character 

as INSPIRATION!



Carla Sonheim Presents www.carlasonheim.com

Have fun, take good care
and stay creative!

xoxo

from all of us at
Carla Sonheim Presents


